Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Ping Tom Memorial Park Fieldhouse
Contract Number: PS1922

Design Builder: Wight & Company

Payment Application: #17a

Amount Paid: $153,804.15

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/23/15

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PingTom



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 10/31/2014

PROJECT: Ping Tom Memorial Fleld House

Pay Application No.: 19a

For the Period: 2/1/2014 to 10/31/2014
Contract No.: P51922 C

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

In accordance with Resolution No. adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on relating to the
$ Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project {and
all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its
Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item
thereof is a proper charge against the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2, No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added io all amounts previously
paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until
the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained funds being

THE CONTRACTOR: Wight Construction, Inc.

FOR: Design Build Services

Is now entitled to the sum of: $ 153,804.16

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $11,839,000.00
ADDITIONS $717,354.50
DEDUCTIONS $0.00

NET ADDITION CR DEDUCTION $717,354.50
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $12,556,354.50

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $12,5662,644.12

TOTAL RETENTION $56,944.78

a} Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Eamned,
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price $56,944.78
b} Liens and Other Withholding 3 -

¢) Liquidated Damages Withheld $0.00

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $12,495,699.34

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $12,341,895.19

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $153,804.15

Architect Engineer:

signature, date
PA wight PA19afinal 02 07 13




Page 1 of 4

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

PROJECT NAME Ping Tom Memorial Field House CONTRACTOR: wight Construction, Inc. Date: 10/31/2014
PBC PROJECT # 11170 2500 North Frontage Road
Darien, IL 60561
JOB LOCATION: 1700 S Wentworth Ave
Chicago, IL 60616 APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT # 19a | PERIOD FROM 2/1/2014 TO 10/31/2014

OWNER: Public Building Commission

State of lllinois
County of DuPage } s

The affiant, Raymond F. Prokop first being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is Vice President for the CONTRACTOR NAME, Wight Construction, Inc
corporation, and duly authorized to make this Affidavit on behalf of said corporation and for him/herself individually, that he/she is well acquainted with the facts set

forth herein and that said corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. PS1922 C dated

the 12th day of July , 2012

Ping Tom Memorial Field House
1700 S Wentworth Ave
Chicago, IL 60616

That the following statements are made for the purpose of processing a partial paym:  $153,804.15 under the terms of said contract.

That, for the purpose of said Contract, the following persons have been contacted with, and have furnished or prepared materials,

equipment, supplies, and services for, and have done labor on said improvement;

That, the respecitve amouns set forth opposite their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively;

That the work for which payment has been requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges and expenses of any kind
whatsoever and in full compliance with Contract Documents and the requirements of said owner under them;

That this statement is full, true and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amo9unt now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them

for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work as stated:

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
~WORK COMPLETED--
Subcontractor Name (Trade Description) Original Contract Adjusted Previous
CSI Designation Subcontractor Address Amount Change Orders [Contract Amount| % Complete Previous Current Total Retainage Billings Net Amount Due | Remaining to Bill
001001 Wight & Company PO L 60561 Design $0.00 $13,20000]  $13,20000  100.00%|  $13,200.00 $0.00[  $13,200.00 $0.00[  $13,200.00 $0.00 $0.00
001002 |Wight & Company PO L 60561 Design $0.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00[  100.00%|  $2,100.00 $0.00(  $2,100.00 $0.00[  $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
001003 |Wight & Company PO L 60561 Design $0.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00(  100.00%|  $2,300.00 $0.00(  $2,300.00 $0.00[  $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
010167 [Kates Detective Agency  (p10 S SREROVAY Securiy $2,275.56 $0.00 $2275.56|  100.00%|  $2,275.56 $0.00(  $2,275.56 $0.00|  $2,275.56 $0.00 $0.00
. . 500 W. 18th St., Ste 200 .
026700 [RM Chin & Associates, Inc. o T T e Scheduling/LEED $30,000.00(  ($9,884.00)  $20,116.00|  100.00%|  $15943.00|  $4,173.00| $20,116.00 $0.00|  $15,464.71 $4,651.29 $0.00
700 N. #101
022200 [Pioneer Env. Serv., LLG C%?cagfﬁf’eg?;”z“’ %' Remedation Consutant $107,825.00|  ($37,347.50)|  $70477.50|  100.00%|  $70,477.50 $0.00|  $70,477.50 $0.00|  $69,772.72 $704.78 $0.00
022201/025100/ Mass Grading/Asphalt/Site
026100/026700/ [CSI 3000 1121 W. 189th Place  Utilties/Rainwater $1,390,000.00  $579,186.52 | $1,969,186.52|  100.00%| $1,969,186.52 $0.00( $1,969,186.52| $19,691.87| $1,949,494.65 $0.00 $19,691.87
033100/033175 Chicago, IL 60608 Harvest/Concrete
026701 [TBD Rainwater Harvest $197,220.00|  ($197,220.00) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
14526 Chi R
028100 |Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn  pico OF'9@9 O30 iaiion coo #1 $0.00 $9,200.00 $9,200.00|  100.00%|  $9,200.00 $0.00|  $9,200.00 $0.00|  $9,108.00 $92.00 $0.00
615 W. Factory Road
028300 |Built Best Fence Co. Inc.  auc " ngoror - Fencing $10,239.50 $0.00]  $10239.50|  100.00%|  $10,239.50 $0.00(  $10,239.50 $0.00[  $9,215.55 $1,023.95 $0.00
15 W. F R
028301 Buill Best Fence Co., e, apeen o emar " Fencing $18,495.00 $0.00(  $18,495.00|  100.00%|  $18,495.00 $0.00|  $18,495.00 $0.00|  $16,645.50 $1,849.50 $0.00
. 5440 W. Touhy Ave .
028302 [Tru-Link Fence crokio. L 800y7 Fencing $18,200.00 $597.60|  $18,797.60|  100.00%|  $18,797.60 $0.00(  $18,797.60 $0.00|  $18,609.62 $187.98 $0.00
028303  [TBD Fencing $33545.50|  ($33,545.50) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17113 D: R
029100 [Atrium [7113 Davey Boad | andscaping $152,187.00 $18,940.00(  $171,127.00]  100.00%| $171,127.00 $0.00[ $171,127.00 $0.00| $169,415.73 $1,711.27 $0.00
029310 [TeD Green Roof -Allowance $150,000.00|  ($150,000.00) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2500 North Front Rd
029313 | Wight Construction Darion 1L 0501 - Green Roof -Credit $0.00 ($2,370.00) -$2,370.00 0.00% $0.00|  -$2,370.00|  -$2,370.00 $0.00 $0.00|  -$2,370.00 $0.00
438 W. 4
033150 [Trice Construction o, cyyonrer 1 60609 Pool Concrete $141,000.00 $49,735.94|  $190,735.94|  100.00%| $190,735.94 $0.00 $190,735.94 $0.00 $188,828.58 $1,907.36 $0.00
034100 |ATMI Precast 260 Pidgoway AY® Pre-Gast Concrete $1,185,000.00 $7,171.00 $1,192,171.00]  100.00%| $1,192,171.00 $0.00( $1,192,171.00 $0.00[ $1,180,249.20|  $11,921.71 $0.00
2105 Lunt A
055200 Carroll Seating Company Elkofarsjvn; V‘illle IL 60007 Bleachers/Gym Equiipment $59,540.00 $3,300.00 $62,840.00 100.00% $62,840.00 $0.00 $62,840.00 $0.00 $62,211.60 $628.40 $0.00
Page 1 Costs $3,495527.56|  $255,364.06| $3,750,891.62]  100.00%| $3,749,088.62]  $1,803.00| $3,750,891.62| $19,691.87| $3,708,891.51]  $22,308.24 $19,691.87




Page 2 of 4

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
~WORK COMPLETED-—-
Subcontractor Name (Trade Description) Original Contract Adjusted Previous
CSI Designation Subcontractor Address Amount Change Orders [Contract Amount| % Complete Previous Current Total Retainage Billings Net Amount Due | Remaining to Bill
1 . L I
059200  |K8K Iron Works, LLG o0s. Lawndae Steel $775000.00  ($16,024.02)  $758.975.98|  100.00%| $758975.98 $0.00 $758,975.98 $0.00 $751,386.22 $7,589.76 $0.00
062100/0925100/ General Garpentry/
505100/ 098710, | Market Contracting Serv. Inc 4201 W. 36th St Ste 200 Acoustcal Cling! Drywall/ | $777,000.00 $81447.95|  $858,447.95|  100.00%| $858,447.95 $0.00| $858,447.95 $0.00 $849,863.46 $8,584.49 $0.00
Chicago, IL 60632 VCT/Carpet
. . 1510 Midway Court #E2
062200 [Phoenix Woodworking Corp i crove il It 60007  CAseWork $114,000.00 $18,645.00]  $132,645.00]  100.00%| $132,645.00 $0.00| $132,645.00  $1,326.45| $131,318.55 $0.00 $1,326.45
064100 |Construction Materials Casework $2,249.76 $0.00 $224976|  100.00%|  $2,249.76 $0.00(  $2,249.76 $0.00|  $2,182.26 $67.50 $0.00
501 W. Carboy Road
072150 [Wilkin Insulation Co. M. Prosmact IL 6ogss  SPray Insulation $37,850.00 $3,151.55|  $41,001.55|  100.00%|  $41,001.55 $0.00|  $41,001.55 $0.00|  $40,591.53 $410.02 $0.00
. 1665 Quincy Ave # 115
073102 [Architectural Panel Syst. > 0 ‘aniy  Metal Panels $50,000.00 $0.00|  $50,000.00]  100.00%|  $50,000.00 $0.00[  $50,000.00 $0.00[  $49,500.00 $500.00 $0.00
740'S. Lake St.
075100/020311 |Olsson Roofing Co., Inc. gt (e 2 1o Roofing/Green Roof $485,000.00|  $176,685.67|  $661,685.67|  100.00%| $661,685.67 $0.00| $661,685.67 $0.00|  $655,068.81 $6,616.86 $0.00
PO Box 2597
079100 |J.P. LarsenInc DO Box 2997 s Sealants and Caulking $10,302.50 $000|  $10,30250|  100.00%|  $10,302.50 $0.00(  $10,302.50 $0.00[  $9,993.42 $309.08 $0.00
PO Box 2597
079101 |J.P. LarsenInc Ok Lowm 1L 60455 Sealants and Caulking $2,220.00 $0.00 $2,220.00[  100.00%|  $2,220.00 $0.00(  $2,220.00 $0.00[  $2,153.40 $66.60 $0.00
1E ive Dri
079102 [JP. Larsen Inc o Exscute Dve 7 Sealants and Caulking $860.00 $0.00 $860.00(  100.00% $860.00 $0.00 $860.00 $0.00 $834.20 $25.80 $0.00
" 691 Executive Drive "
079103 [Armor Sealing, LLC Wilowtronke 1L 690527 Sealants and Caulking $4,630.00 $0.00 $4,630.00(  100.00%|  $4,630.00 $0.00(  $4,630.00 $0.00[  $4,491.10 $138.90 $0.00
1E ive Dri
081100 [LaForce, Inc. o exscute DIve 7 Doors/Frames/Hardvware $112,000.00 $4,928.00|  $116,928.00]  100.00%| $116,670.00 $258.00| $116,928.00 $0.00| $115,503.30 $1,424.70 $0.00
12560 S. Holiday Drive D
081200 (3 Corporation Aoin, IL 60805 Curainwall Entrances $85,000.00 $12436.00(  $97.436.00(  100.00%|  $97,436.00 $0.00|  $97,436.00 $0.00|  $96.461.64 $974.36 $0.00
. 10123 S. Torrence Ave . "
084100 |Glass Designers Inc. Chicago, IL 60617 Windows & Glazing $189,000.00 $2350.00]  $191,350.00]  100.00%| $191,350.00 $0.00[ $191,350.00 $0.00 $189,436.50 $1,913.50 $0.00
951 North Raddant Road
087100 [Tee Jay Service Company poivc |\ eosto.0a6s  ADA Operators $17,775.00 $0.00 $17.775.00]  100.00%|  $17,75.00 $0.00(  $17,775.00 $0.00|  $17,597.25 $177.75 $0.00
2722 S. Hillock A
093100 |Q.C. Enterprises, Inc. B L asos.  Ceramic $229415.00|  $18397.06 |  $247.812.06|  100.00%| $247,812.06 $0.00 $247,812.06 $0.00 $245,333.94 $2,478.12 $0.00
165 Easy Street
099200 |JC's United Building Maint v -5 2% o Painting $175,000.00 $22,569.90(  $197,569.90|  100.00%| $197,569.90 $0.00 $197,569.90 $0.00| $195,594.20 $1,975.70 $0.00
101100 [Claridge Products & Equip S Ororar Lak@ Road vigial Boaras $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00[  100.00%|  $4,300.00 $0.00|  $4,300.00 $0.00  $4,171.00 $129.00 $0.00
1714 S. Wolf R
103500 [C&H Builting Speciaties  wiiaarng. i qooso  F1a0 Poles $9,250.00 $4,740.00 $13,990.00]  100.00%|  $13,990.00 $0.00[  $13,990.00 $0.00[  $13,850.10 $139.90 $0.00
7410 Niles Center Road
104300 [Architectural Compliance Sig Gouic v goorr - Signage $8,000.00 $1,002.00 $9,002.00(  100.00%|  $9,002.00 $0.00(  $9,002.00 $0.00[  $8,911.98 $90.02 $0.00
105100/108200 |Commercial Specialies, InC. 2 \oadows 1L60008. Peritionciracoecores $73,000.00 $1,835.00 $74835.00(  100.00%|  $74,835.00 $0.00|  $74,835.00 $0.00|  $74,086.65 $748.35 $0.00
102 Fairbank Street
106100 [Hufcor-Chicago Addisn 160104 Operable Partitions $12,200.00 $0.00 $12,200.00|  100.00%|  $12,200.00 $0.00[  $12,200.00 $0.00|  $12,078.00 $122.00 $0.00
10022 Bode Street "
114100 [s&B Sales Group Inc Plainficla. I 60sgs  Appliances $12,300.00 $0.00 $12,300.00]  100.00%|  $12,300.00 $0.00[  $12,300.00 $0.00[  $12,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
" 3677 State Route 71
114850  [Baum Sign Inc. Shoridon 1L 6051 Scoreboards $11,500.00|  $15,965.00 $27,465.00(  100.00%|  $27,465.00 $0.00[  $27,465.00 $0.00|  $27,190.35 $274.65 $0.00
N. Winthrop A
125200 |Indecor, Inc. Shono. L 600k, © Window Treatments $4,400.00 $0.00 $4,400.00|  100.00%|  $4,400.00 $0.00|  $4,400.00 $0.00|  $4,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
126400 |Fitness Experience, LLC 2325 Wisconsin Ave  Furniture/Equipment-CCO 1§ $0.00|  $59,490.00 $59,490.00|  100.00%|  $59,490.00 $0.00[  $59,490.00 $0.00|  $56,515.50 $2,974.50 $0.00
Downers Grove, IL 60515
11711 S. Austin Ave . .
126400 Palos Sports, Inc. Alsip, IL 60803 Furniture/Equipment-CCO 15| $0.00 $9,481.36 $9,481.36 100.00% $9,481.36 $0.00 $9,481.36 $0.00 $9,196.92 $284.44 $0.00
126400 |Global Industrial Equipment 2505 Mill Genter Parkway Furniture/Equipment-CCO 1§ $0.00 $7,273.03 $7273.03|  10000%|  $7,273.03 $0.00(  $7,273.03 $0.00|  $7,054.84 $218.19 $0.00
Buford, GA 30518
126400 American Home & Hospit.  Atlanta, GA Furniture/Equipment-CCO 1§ $0.00 $19,910.79 $19,910.79 100.00% $19,910.79 $0.00 $19,910.79 $0.00 $19,313.47 $597.32 $0.00
W. R It R
126400 [BestBuy Songo. i asor o Fumiture/Equipment CCO 19 $0.00 $2,949.67 $2,949.67|  100.00%|  $2,949.67 $0.00|  $2,949.67 $0.00|  $2:861.18 $88.49 $0.00
126400 [Staples Online Order Furniture/Equipment-CCO 19 $0.00 $1,682.94 $1,68294|  100.00%|  $1,682.94 $0.00(  $1,682.94 $0.00|  $1,632.45 $50.49 $0.00
8830 . Dobson A
126400 [Inter-City Supply Co. Inc. gy o SPERCY® Fuiture/Equipment-CCO 19 $0.00|  $26,007.19 $26,007.19)  100.00% $0.00(  $26,007.19|  $26,007.19 $0.00 $0.00[  $26,007.19 $0.00
651 W washington Ste1N
142100 Otis Elevator Company  Cnicago 1L 60661 Elevator $49,980.00 $2,400.00 $52,380.00|  100.00%|  $52,380.00 $0.00[  $52,380.00 $0.00|  $52,380.00 $0.00 $0.00
500 W. 18th St., Ste 300 .
152100 [Hernandez Mechanical, Inc. gy o o' ™ Plumbing $372,800.00|  ($3,795.43)|  $369,00457|  100.00%| $369,004.57 $0.00| $369,004.57|  $3,690.05| $365314.52 $0.00 $3,690.05
203/0 N Kand Hoad#2u8
152200 [Maverick Pool Systems  patatine, IL 60074 Pool System $555000.00  $16,754.37 |  $571,754.37|  100.00%| $571,754.37 $0.00| $571,754.37 $0.00| $566,036.83 $5,717.54 $0.00
18202 W Union Rd
155200 [INTREN, Inc. Union 1L 60180 Geothermal $195,000.00 $0.00 |  $195000.00]  100.00%| $195,000.00 $0.00|  $195,000.00 $0.00| $193,050.00 $1,950.00 $0.00
Page 2 Costs $4,375,032.26|  $490,283.03| $4,865,315.20|  100.00%| $4,839,050.10]  $26,265.19| $4,865,315.29|  $5,016.50] $4,787,653.57|  $72,645.22 $5,016.50




Page 3 of 4

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
157100 [UBM Mechanical Services  or n oy el HVAC $1,363,363.00|  $18685.21| $1382,048.21)  100.00%| $1,382,048.21 $0.00| $1,382,048.21|  $13,820.48 $1,368,227.73 $0.00|  $13,820.48
162100 |Livewre Electrical Sys, Ine. gy > HEE S Etectica $12,765.00 $0.00|  $12765.00|  100.00%|  $12,765.00 $0.00|  $12,765.00 $0.00| $1148850|  $1276.50 $0.00
162101 ABCO Electrical Gonst. gmc;:"ﬁag%g\z"f Electrical $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00]  100.00%|  $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00|  $1,800.00 $200.00 $0.00
162102 |Livevire Elecirical Sys, . (yunrorcar Caoses  Electrical $3,066.05 $0.00 $3066.05|  100.00%|  $3,066.05 $0.00|  $3,066.05 $0.00|  $2,750.44 $306.61 $0.00
162108 [Cable Gommunications, Inc. Crycncs 1 sokas Electrical $580,716.00 ($208.07)|  $580,507.93|  100.00%| $550,453.06| $30,054.87| $580,507.93 $0.00| $533930.47|  $46,568.46 $0.00
162104 |Livevire Elecirical Sys, . (yerrorcar Caoses  Electrical $0.00 $5,995.00 $5995.00(  100.00%|  $5,995.00 $0.00|  $5,995.00 $0.00|  $5815.15 $179.85 $0.00
162105 |ABCO Electrical Gonst.  (yue pornar 1 oass.  Electrical - GCO #16 $0.00 $1,010.00 $1,010.00]  100.00%|  $1,010.00 $0.00|  $1,010.00 $0.00|  $1,010.00 $0.00 $0.00
162106 [ABCO Electrical Const. gy o HRE DS Erectica $0.00|  $5906.00 $5906.00|  100.00%|  $5906.00 $0.00|  $5,906.00 $0.00|  $5906.00 $0.00 $0.00
. 16706 Advantage Ave " .
168200/168300 [Low Voltage Solutions (oo i 1 s Security/Voice/Data $87,000.00|  $14548.00 |  $101,548.00]  100.00%| $102,338.00|  -$790.00 $101,548.00 $0.00| $101,314.62 $233.38 $0.00
Page 3 Costs $2,048910.05|  $45936.14] $2,004,846.19]  100.00%] $2,065,5581.32]  $20,264.87] $2,004,846.19| $13,820.48] $2,032,260.91]  $48,764.80|  $13,820.48
. . 2500 North Frontage Rd .
04001 Wight Gonstruction e by Construction Management $296,000.00(  $125734.02|  $421,734.02|  100.00%| $418236.32)  $3497.70| $421,734.02| $4.217.36| $414,053.94 $3,462.72 $4,217.36
010001 Wight Construction 2500 Notth Frota0 Y General Conditions $1,106,556.00 $0.00 | $1,106556.00|  100.00%| $1,099,865.93|  $6,690.07| $1,106,556.00| $11,065.56| $1,088,867.27 $6,623.17 $11,065.56
010159 | Wight Construction 2500 Notth Frorta0e Rd Mopilization $100,000.00 $0.00 |  $100,000.00|  100.00%| $100,000.00 $0.00| $100,000.00{  $1,000.00|  $99,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
010201 | Wight Construction 2500 Notth Frota0e Y nsurance $104,383.00 $0.00 |  $104,383.00|  100.00%| $104,383.00 $0.00| $104,383.00]  $1,043.83| $103,339.17 $0.00 $1,043.83
010221 |Wight Construction 2500 Noith Frota0 . gong $108,918.00 $0.00 |  $108918.00|  100.00%| $108,918.00 $0.00| $108918.00(  $1,089.18| $107,828.82 $0.00 $1,089.18
990600  [Wight Construction 2500 Noith Frort29¢ Ad Design Build Contingency $79.523.00(  ($79,523.00) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
990601 Pubii Building Commission o0 ¢/ "W3MCSIOR S°€! Guner Contingency $88,323.00|  (882,987.46) $5,335.54 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,335.54
990602 [Public Builing Commission & % WG U nuseq Gontingency $0.00|  ($5.335.59) -$5,335.54 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$5,335.54
990999 [Wight Construction A T $35,827.13|  ($32,116.75) $3,710.38 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,710.38
Subtotal Page 3 General C c oHap $1,919530.18]  ($74,228.73)| $1,845,301.40]  ©00.80%| $1,831,403.25|  $10,187.77] $1,841,501.02 $18,415.03] $1,813,080.20]  $10,085.80]  $22,126.31
Page 1 Costs $3,495,527.56]  $255,364.06 | $3,750,891.62]  100.00%] $3,740,088.62]  $1,803.00] $3,750,801.62 $19,601.87] $3,708,801.51]  $22,308.24]  $19,691.67
Page 2 Costs $4,375,032.26|  $490,283.03| $4,865,315.20]  100.00%| $4,830,050.10 _ $26,265.19] $4,865,315.20] _ $5,016.50| $4,787,653.57|  $72,645.22 $5,016.50
Page 3 Costs $2,048,010.05|  $45,036.14] $2,004,846.19 0.00%| $2,065,581.32] _ $20,264.87| $2,004,846.19| $13,820.48] $2,032,260.91)  $48,764.80]  $13,820.48
Subtotal Page 3 General Conditions, C oHap $1,919,530.18|  ($74,228.73)| $1,845,301.40]  ©00.80%| $1,831,403.25|  $10,187.77] $1,841,501.02] $18,415.03] $1,813,080.20]  $10,085.80|  $22,126.31
TOTAL $11,839,000.00]  $717,354.50 | $12,556,354.50  99.97%| s12485,123.20]  $67,520.83| s12552,644.12| $56,044.78| s12.341.805.19)  $153,804.15)  $60,655.16




CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

Page 4 of 4

Amount of Original Contract $11,639,000.00 )

Exiras lo Conlract $717,354.50 Work Compieted to Date (Col. 7} $12,552,644.12

Tolal Contract and Exras $12,558,354.50| Total Retained (Col. 8} $56,044.78

Credits la Contract $0.00 Nel Amount Eamed (Col. B - Col. 8) $12,495,699,34

Adjusted Total Contract $12,556,254.50 Previously Paid (Col. 10} $12,341,895.19
Net Amount Due this Payment (Col. 11) $153,604.15

These provisions should not be consirued as conferting any rights hereundar for the benefit of Subcontractors, supphers, workers or employees,
nor as enlarging or altering the applcation or effect of existing fien laws.

Contractor certifieds thal 1o the besl of its knowledge, information and bebef, the work is in accordance with Contract Documents;

thai suppliers of materials, servicas, tabor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof} are being curently paid;
that the Waivers of Lien submitled herewith by affiant for affiant and sach of the aforesald persons are true, cormect and genuine:

that each and ever Waiver of Lien was defivered unconditionally,

that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien;

that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all subcontraciors, suppliers of material or other agenis

acting on behal! of affiant in connection with the work or asising oul of the work;

that so far as affiant has knowdedge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material

for which a claim coutd be made and for which a bien could be filed,

thal nether the panial payment for any part thereof has been assigned;

that said Contractor herein expressly affimns that should It al any ime appear that any Wegal or excoss paymenis thal

have been made 1o said Coniractor on or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,

tjat saod Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts 50 paid; and
that if any ken remains unsatisfied afler all paymenis are made, the Contractor will refund to the PUBLIC BURLDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
all moneys that the latter may be compelied io pay in discharging such a ben including all costs and reasonable attomey's fees,

Ga Subscribad and swom to before me this
{tobes the President or Vice President)

Print Name: Raymond F. Prokop

31-Oct

2014

Notary Public
Titke: Vice President




